AiT Semiconductor Inc.
2SB1124
www.ait-ic.com TRANSISTOR
PNP EPITAXIAL PLANAR SILICON TRANSISTOR
REV1.0 - MAY 2024 RELEASED –  - 1 -
DESCRIPTION FEATURE
The 2SB1124 is available in SOT89-3 packages.
Application: Voltage Regulators, relay drivers, lamp

2 COLLECTOR
3 EMITTER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Type Part Number
SOT89-3
2SB1124-R
2SB1124-S
2SB1124-T
2SB1124-U
Note SPQ: 1,000pcs/Reel
AiT provides all RoHS products
hFE Classification
Part Number hFE Range
2SB1124-R 100~200
2SB1124-S 140~280
2SB1124-T 200~400
2SB1124-U 280~560
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
2SB1124
www.ait-ic.com TRANSISTOR
PNP EPITAXIAL PLANAR SILICON TRANSISTOR